17¢

192
202
212
220
232
242
252
262
272

292

310
320
330
340
350
360
370
380
390
402
410
420
430
440
450
462
470
482
490
500
510
520
530
540
550
560

INSCRITOS 3° ESCALAO

- --

SERGIO RAMPAZZO
JOSE PEREIRA
JOSE RAGOES

MANUEL AGOSTINHO

RUI PEDRO
CARLOS CAMPOS
JOAO FERREIRA
BRUNO ALMEIDA
ROGERIO DIAS
NUNO ALVES
JOAO VENANCIO
PAULO RODRIGUES
RUI NUNES
CARLOS FIGUEIREDO
DAMASIO CAEIRO
HUMBERTO COELHO
RUI SANTOS LOPES
AMILCAR MARIA
FERNANDO GOMES
PAULO SOARES
PEDRO GOMES
FILIPE LEITAO
MARIO SILVA
JORGE COSTA
MARIO MORGADO
GONGCALO APOLO
VITOR HENRIQUES
RUI BATISTA
VITOR MATOS
VITOR PEREIRA
VITOR DOMINGUES
PEDRO FIGUEIREDO
CARLOS TELO
CARLOS CRUZ
MARCO PEDRO
RICARDO CARVALHO
HELDER MARQUES
VITOR MEIRELES
AMBRUS LIVIU
PEDRO CRUZ
JOSE DA AVO
JOAO LOURINHO
MANUEL MEDEIROS
PAULO OLIVEIRA
FABIEN GIRADON
ANTHONY JORET
JOAO SOLDADO
LUIS GARCIA
ARMANDO REIS
MIGUEL QUELHAS
BRUNO GASPAR
CARLOS GODINHO
FILIPE SIMOES
HUGO FERREIRA
GONGALO LEAL

ANTONIO RODRIGUES

BPI
MAFRA ACADEMIA
GD PIRESCOXE
REUNIRCONTAS
FIDELIDADE
GD PIRESCOXE
GD PIRESCOXE
BPI
BPI
MAFRA ACADEMIA
UCR BOMBARRAL
BPI
CLUB TOP SPIN
UCR BOMBARRAL
GMD MANIQUE
S.PEDRO
GD PIRESCOXE
MAFRA ACADEMIA
GDBV ALVERCA
MAFRA ACADEMIA
MAFRA ACADEMIA
GDBV ALVERCA
BPI
MAFRA ACADEMIA
UCR BOMBARRAL
FIDELIDADE
CLUB TOP SPIN
CIMENTOS LIZ
BPI
D.MONTE REAL
CD CAMPOS LIS
CIMENTOS LIZ
GD PIRESCOXE
CAMARA LC
INDIVIDUAL
CAMARA LC
CAMARA LC
INDIVIDUAL
SIEMENS
IFC TORRENSE
BPI
IFC TORRENSE
CAMARA LC
EDP-ST
CAMARA LC
CAMARA LC
scp
S.PEDRO
SIEMENS
CAMARA LC
ACDR LOURIGAL
AC. ESTRELAS CACEN
ACRD LOURIGAL
ACRD LOURIGAL
ACRD LOURIGAL
CGD

76337
74327
73159
74516
75511
75497
74450
74610
50020
68448
75431
76553
74183
74504
50195
63349
69534
56609
69461
50711
74373
76524
76050
76332
74199
75509
74369
76555
53300
76528
71388
75603
50060
76666
65662
76548
76665
74390
75428
75600
75029
76502
75664
74301
76894
76667
70283
59125
76142
76779
76672
68518
76148
76899
76150
74357

1260
1260
1070
840
810
780
690
600
580
570
540
540
510
480
440
420
420
420
360
360
360
300
290
290
270
230
220
210
210
200
190
180
170
160
150
140
110
100
100
90
90
80
70
70
60
60
60
60
50
40
40
30
30
20
20



