	INSCRITOS 3º ESCALÃO			
lassif.	NOME	CLUBE	LICENÇA	TOTAL
19	SÉRGIO RAMPAZZO	BPI	76337	1260
2º	JOSÉ PEREIRA	MAFRA ACADEMIA	74327	1260
3º	JOSÉ RAÇÕES	GD PIRESCÔXE	73159	1070
4º	MANUEL AGOSTINHO	REUNIRCONTAS	74516	840
5º	RUI PEDRO	FIDELIDADE	75511	810
6º	CARLOS CAMPOS	GD PIRESCÔXE	75497	780
7º	JOÃO FERREIRA	GD PIRESCÔXE	74450	690
8º	BRUNO ALMEIDA	BPI	74610	600
9º	ROGÉRIO DIAS	BPI	50020	580
10º	NUNO ALVES	MAFRA ACADEMIA	68448	570
11º	JOÃO VENÂNCIO	UCR BOMBARRAL	75431	540
12º	PAULO RODRIGUES	BPI	76553	540
13º	RUI NUNES	CLUB TOP SPIN	74183	510
149	CARLOS FIGUEIREDO	UCR BOMBARRAL	74504	480
15º	DAMÁSIO CAEIRO	GMD MANIQUE	50195	440
16º	HUMBERTO COELHO	S.PEDRO	63349	420
17º	RUI SANTOS LOPES	GD PIRESCÔXE	69534	420
18º	AMILCAR MARIA	MAFRA ACADEMIA	56609	420
19º	FERNANDO GOMES	GDBV ALVERCA	69461	360
20º	PAULO SOARES	MAFRA ACADEMIA	50711	360
219	PEDRO GOMES	MAFRA ACADEMIA	74373	360
22º	FILIPE LEITÃO	GDBV ALVERCA	76524	300
23º	MÁRIO SILVA	BPI	76050	290
249	JORGE COSTA	MAFRA ACADEMIA	76332	290
25º	MÁRIO MORGADO	UCR BOMBARRAL	74199	270
26º	GONÇALO APOLO	FIDELIDADE	75509	230
27º	VITOR HENRIQUES	CLUB TOP SPIN	74369	220
28º	RUI BATISTA	CIMENTOS LIZ	76555	210
29º	VITOR MATOS	BPI	53300	210
30º	VITOR PEREIRA	D.MONTE REAL	76528	200
31º	VITOR DOMINGUES	CD CAMPOS LIS	71388	190
32º	PEDRO FIGUEIREDO	CIMENTOS LIZ	75603	180
33º	CARLOS TELÓ	GD PIRESCÔXE	50060	170
34º	CARLOS CRUZ	CÂMARA LC	76666	160
35º	MARCO PEDRO	INDIVIDUAL	65662	150
36º	RICARDO CARVALHO	CÂMARA LC	76548	140
37º	HELDER MARQUES	CÂMARA LC	76665	110
38º	VITOR MEIRELES	INDIVIDUAL	74390	100
39º	AMBRUS LIVIU	SIEMENS	75428	100
10º	PEDRO CRUZ	IFC TORRENSE	75600	90
11º	JOSÉ DA AVÓ	BPI	75029	90
12º	JOÃO LOURINHO	IFC TORRENSE	76502	80
13º	MANUEL MEDEIROS	CÂMARA LC	75664	70
149	PAULO OLIVEIRA	EDP-ST	74301	70
15º	FABIEN GIRADON	CÂMARA LC	76894	60
16º	ANTHONY JORET	CÂMARA LC	76667	60
17º	JOÃO SOLDADO	SCP	70283	60
180	LUÍS GARCIA	S.PEDRO	59125	60
19º	ARMANDO REIS	SIEMENS	76142	50
50º	MIGUEL QUELHAS	CÂMARA LC	76779	40
519	BRUNO GASPAR	ACDR LOURIÇAL	76672	40
52º	CARLOS GODINHO	AC. ESTRELAS CACEN	68518	30
53º	FILIPE SIMÕES	ACRD LOURIÇAL	76148	30
549	HUGO FERREIRA	ACRD LOURIÇAL	76899	20
55⁰	GONÇALO LEAL	ACRD LOURIÇAL	76150	20
56º	ANTÓNIO RODRIGUES	CGD	74357	0